
Cameroon Djibouti Ghana Kenya Nigeria

Computing and Information Technology 1

Maritime Transport and Technology 7 23

Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1

Engineering and Technology 2

Management and Technology  (Heliopolis& Dokki) 9

Computing and Information Technology 1

Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 2

Engineering and Technology 2 2 1 7 37

Eritrea Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Nigeria

Computing and Information Technology 1

Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 37

Engineering and Technology 1

Management and Technology 1 2

Maritime Transport and Logistics 1

Management and Technology  (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 20

Computing and Information Technology 9

Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 50

Engineering and Technology 2

Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Nigeria

Management and Technology 1 1

Computing and Information Technology 2

Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 43

Maritime Transport and Logistics 1

Engineering and Technology 4

Management and Technology  1 15

Computing and Information Technology 4

Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 4 1 85

Engineering and Technology 3

Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Nigeria

Management and Technology 1

Computing and Information Technology 7

Maritime Transport and Technology 3 140

Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 6

Engineering and Technology 24

Management and Technology  8

Computing and Information Technology

Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1

Engineering and Technology 2 147

Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Nigeria

Management and Technology 3

Computing and Information Technology 3

Maritime Transport and Technology 2 57

Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 3

Engineering and Technology 10

Management and Technology  5

Computing and Information Technology 4

Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1

Engineering and Technology 3 90

Total Academy

Term

Total Academy

Collage

Nationalaty

340

182

169

133

97

Term Collage

Total Academy

S
ec

o
n

d
  

2
0
1
3 Alex

Cairo

Term Collage
Nationalaty

Cairo

Collage
Nationalaty

Term

Total Academy

Total Academy

Alex  

Y
ea

r 
2
0
1
4

Y
ea

r 
2

0
1

5 Alex  

Cairo

Term Collage
Nationalaty

Y
ea

r 
2

0
1

6 Alex  

Cairo

Nationalaty

Y
ea

r 
2
0

1
7 Alex  

Cairo


