Term Collage Cameron Djibout Gham Kenya Alex Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing		
Alex Maritime Transport and Technology 1 7 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Engineering and Technology 2 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 2 1 1 Computing and Information Technology 2 1 1 Total Accademy 97 Total Accademy 97 Total Accademy 97 Alex Computing and Information Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Engineering and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Cairo Computing and Information Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Cairo Computing and Information Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 1 Computing and Information Techn	Nigeria	
Alex Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Engineering and Technology 2 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 2 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 1 1 1 Total Academy 97 Term Collage Nationalaty Maritime Transport and Logistics (Teliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 4 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 4 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1	1	
Narritine 1 ransport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 2 1 Management and Technology 2 1 Management and Technology 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 2 1 Total Academy 97 Term Collage Nationalaty Eritrea Diboati Kenya Management and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 2 1 4 Term Collage Nationalaty Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Term Collage Nationalaty Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1	23	
Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) Image: Constraint of the second sec		
Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) Image: Constraint of the second sec		
Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) Image: Constraint of the second sec	9	
Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) Image: Constraint of the second sec	1	
Total Academy 97 Term Computing and Information Technology Eritrea Djibouti Keaya Maritime Transport and Technology Alex Computing and Information Technology 2 1 4 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 1 1 Computing and Information Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 133 1 Term Collage Management and Technology 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 1 1 <	2	
Term Collage Nationalaty Fittera Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Computing and Information Technology 1 1 1 Total Academy 133 1 1 1 Term Collage Nationalaty 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 2 1 1 Management and Technology 2 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 2 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1	37	
Term Collage Alex Computing and Information Technology 2 1 4 Management and Technology 2 1 4 Management and Technology 1 1 Total Academy 133 Term Collage Nationalaty Management and Technology 2 1 Management and Technology 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Management and Technology 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Management and Technology 2 1 Management and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1		
Point Entree Diffuouti Kenya Mauritania Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 4 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 4 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 4 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 4 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 1 1 Computing and Information Technology 1 1 1 Total Academy 133 1 1 Term Collage Nationalaty Management and Technology 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics<		
Image: Program in the image of the image	Nigeria	
Alex Engineering and Technology 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Cairo Computing and Information Technology 1 1 1 Total Academy 1 1 1 1 Total Academy Collage Nationaldty 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 1 1 Total Academy 133 1	1	
Nome Nome Management and Technology 1 Management and Technology 1 Management and Technology 1 Cairo Management and Technology Management and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Management and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Total Academy 1 Management and Technology 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 Management and Technology 1 1	37	
Cairo Computing and monitation recinitions. Image: Computing and Technology Total Academy 133 Total Academy Alex Management and Technology 1 Computing and Information Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 Engineering and Technology 2 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 Engineering and Technology 2 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Management and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 Maritime Transport and Technology 1 <t< td=""><td>1</td></t<>	1	
Cairo Contrology 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Total Academy 133 Term Collage Nationalaty Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 2 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 4 1 1 1 1 Total Academy Ifemetring and Technology 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2	
Cairo Computing and monitation recinology 1 Total Academy 133 Term Collage Nationalaty Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 1 1 Total Academy 169 1 1 1 Term Collage Nationalaty 1 1 1 Management and Technology 3 1 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 <td>1</td>	1	
Cairo Computing and monitation recinology 1 Total Academy 133 Term Collage Nationalaty Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 1 1 Total Academy 169 1 1 1 Term Collage Nationalaty 1 1 1 Management and Technology 3 1 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 <td>20</td>	20	
Engineering and Technology 133 Total Academy Nationalaty Term Nationalaty Management and Technology 1 - - Collage Management and Technology 1 - - Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 - - - Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 -	<u>9</u> 50	
Total Academy 133 Term Nationalaty Term Collage Nationalaty Alex Management and Technology 1	2	
Iterm Collage Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Alex Management and Technology 1	_	
YOO Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Alex Management and Technology 1 - - - Maritime Transport and Logistics 2 1 - - - Maritime Transport and Logistics - <td></td>		
SOO Alex Computing and Information Technology 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 2 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 2 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 4 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 4 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 4 1 1 1 Total Academy Computing and Information Technology 1 4 1 1 Term Collage Nationalaty 1 1 1 1 Management and Technology 3 1 1 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 1 1 1 Management and Technology 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Nigeria	
Alex Maritime Transport and Technology 2 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics	1	
Maritime Transport and Logistics Image: Cairo and Technology	2	
Cdiro Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) 1 4 1 1 Total Academy Image: Total Academy <th image:="" td="" to<=""><td><u>43</u> 1</td></th>	<td><u>43</u> 1</td>	<u>43</u> 1
Cdiro Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) 1 4 1 1 Total Academy Image: Total Academy <th image:="" td="" to<=""><td>4</td></th>	<td>4</td>	4
Cdiro Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) 1 4 1 1 Total Academy Image: Total Academy <th image:="" td="" to<=""><td>15</td></th>	<td>15</td>	15
Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) 1 4 1 Engineering and Technology 1 4 1 Total Academy Image: Second S	4	
Total AcademyIG9TermCollageImage: National starManagement and TechnologyTanzaniaDjiboutiKenyaMauritaniaAlexManagement and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarMauritaniaMaritime Transport and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarManagement and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarCairoManagement and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki)Image: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki)Image: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki)Image: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and TechnologyImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarImage: StarMaritime Transport and Technology<	85	
Nationalaty Term Nationalaty Term Collage Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Alex Management and Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing and Technology <td>3</td>	3	
Term Collage Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania Maritime Management and Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Maritime Transport and Technology Image: Computing and Technology Image: Computing and Technology Image: Computing and Technology Maritime Transport and Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) Image: Computing and Technology Image: Computing and Technology Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) Image: Computing and Technology Image: Computing and Technology		
POD Management and Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing and Technology Image: Computing and Technology Image: Computing and Information Technology Image: Computing and Technology <td>Nigeria</td>	Nigeria	
Alex Maritime Transport and Technology 3 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Engineering and Technology 1 1 1 Management and Technology 1 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 1 1 Cairo Management and Technology 1 1 Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki) 1 1 Engineering and Technology 2 1	1	
Image: Properties of the system of the sy	7	
Cairo Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) Engineering and Technology 2	140	
Cairo Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) 2 Engineering and Technology 2	6	
Cairo Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) 2 Engineering and Technology 2	<u>24</u> 8	
Cairo Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis & Dokki) Engineering and Technology 2	0	
Engineering and Technology 2	1	
Total Academy 340	147	
Term Collage Nationalaty		
Tanzania Djibouti Kenya Mauritania	Nigeria	
Management and Technology Computing and Information Technology	3	
	<u>3</u> 57	
Alex Maritime Transport and Technology 2 Maritime Transport and Logistics 1 Engineering and Technology 1 Management and Technology 1	37	
Engineering and Technology	10	
B Management and Technology	5	
	4	
Maritime Transport and Logistics (Heliopolis& Dokki)	1	
Engineering and Technology 3	90	
Total Academy 182		